



Contents

English	01-04
Deutsch	05-08
Français	09-12
Español	13-16
Italiano	17-20

Introduction

Thank you for purchasing the AUKEY BE-A9 Aroma Diffuser. Please read this user manual carefully and keep it in a safe place for future reference. If you need any assistance, please contact our support team with your product model number and Amazon order number.

Package Contents

1x Main unit
1x USB cable
1x User Manual

Product Diagram

a. Outer Case
b. Mist Button
c. Light Button
d. Water Tank
e. Max. Water Level
f. DC Socket

01

Specification

Model	BE-A9
Nominal Voltage	5v
Power Consumption	Max 3W
Tank Capacity	30ML
Mist Output	15 ml/hr
Material	ABS + PP
Dimension	(51.66" H) 117 mm
Ultrasonic Rate	3.0MHz

How to use

- Place the diffuser on a flat surface and then remove the cover by rotating it off.
- Fill water tank with water up to the max water level line.
- Add 2-3 drops of essential oil into the water tank and then replace the cover. The amount of added oil can be varied depending on personal preference.
- Connect the cable to the DC power jack on the bottom of the unit. The other side connects to the usb port.
- Press the MST button to turn the unit ON.
- Press the LIGHT button to turn on the LED light, and to set the LED Illuminating mode.

Mist Modes

Pressing the Mist button will cycle through one of the three modes in the following order:

- Continuous:** Mist emits continuously and it will power off in 3 hours automatically.
- 30 Second Interval:** Mist will emit for 30 seconds and then stop for 30 seconds. It will continue like this until the unit automatically powered off after 4 hours.
- Power Off:** Mist will turn off.

02

LED Lights

Pressing the Light Button will cycle through one of the three lighting options in the following order:

- Blue Color:** switches to the bright LED light
- Dark Color:** switches to the dark LED light
- Power Off:** LED light turns off.

Caution

- Always turn off and unplug the device during maintenance or when not in use. When moving the device, hold the bottom of the device.
- To prevent clogging and damage, always use clean water.
- Do not move or shake the device during operation or when the cover is on.
- Do not try to touch the sensor which is highly sensitive with bare finger, or soap it with metal tool, otherwise it will reduce mist output.
- Remove any water in the tank after each use.
- Do not use the device if the cover is broken.
- Do not try to repair the device by yourself, please send it to the seller for repair.
- Always keep the device out of reach of small children and pets.

Accidental Leakage

In case of an accidental leakage while the device is being used, please follow the instructions below:

- Unplug the cable and remove the upper cover.
- Pour the water out from the water tank.
- Shake the device gently to drain away the water inside the mechanism and then let it dry for 24 hours.

Care & Maintenance

- Always unplug the cable from the aroma diffuser before performing any maintenance.
- Use a soft cloth or clean swab to clean the unit and sensor. The sensor should be kept clean of mineral deposits and other debris for optimal misting. Never use any sharp object to clean the sensor.

03

Trouble shooting

Problems	Possible Reasons	Solutions
No power	The cable is not properly plugged in The mist output button hasn't been pressed	Plug the cable correctly Press the button again
No mist	No water or too little water in the water tank The sensor is dirty Water is higher from the water level line	Fill enough water into the water tank Clean the sensor Pour out the excess water
Reduced or no mist when the water level is full	If the above two solutions don't work on the fan, it still working, check if the vent is blocked	Remove any obstacle from the vent

Warranty & Customer Support

For questions, assistance, support or warranty claims, please contact us at the address below that corresponds with your region. Please include your Amazon order number and product model number.

E-mail: support.aukey.com

* Please note, AUKEY can only provide after sale service for products purchased directly from AUKEY. If you have purchased from a different seller, please contact them directly for service or warranty issues.

04

Einführung

Vielen Dank für den Kauf AUKEY BE-A9 Aroma Diffuser. Bitte lesen Sie diese Bedienungsanleitung sorgfältig durch und bewahren diese im sicheren Platz für zukünftige Referenz. Sollten Sie irgendeine Hilfe brauchen, kontaktieren Sie bitte unseren Kundendienst mit Ihrem Produktmodellnummer und Amazon Bestellnummer.

Package Contents

1x Haupteinheit
1x USB-Kabel
1x Bedienungsanleitung

Produkt Diagramm

a. Äußere Schale
b. Nebel Knopf
c. Licht Knopf
d. Wasser Tank
e. Max. Wasserstand
f. DC Buchse

05

Spezifikation

Modell	BE-A9
Nennspannung	5v
Stromverbrauch	Max 3W
Tank Kapazität	30ML
Nebel Ausgang	15 ml/hr
Material	ABS + PP
Dimension	(51.66" H) 117 mm
Ultraschall Rate	3.0MHz

How to use

- Platzieren den Diffuser auf einer flachen Oberfläche und entfernen Sie diese die Abdeckung durch Drehen.
- Füllen Sie den Wassertank mit Wasser bis zum maximalen Wasserstand Linie.
- Fügen Sie 2-3 Tropfen ätherische Öle in den Wassertank und dann schließen Sie den Deckel. Die Menge von Öl kann in Abhängigkeit von der persönlichen Bevorzugung variiert werden.
- Schließen Sie das Kabel an die DC Power Stecker an der Unterseite des Gerüts. Die andere Seite schließt an das USB Port an.
- Drücken den Nebel Knopf zum Einschalten des Gerüts.
- Drücken den Licht Knopf zum Einschalten der LED Licht, und zum Einstellen der LED Illuminieren Mode.

Nebel Modus

Den Nebel Knopf drücken, es wird durch einen der drei Modi in der folgenden Reihen schalten:

- Kontinuierlich:** Nebel emittiert kontinuierlich und es wird in 3 Stunden automatisch ausschalten.
- 30 Sekunden Intervall:** Nebel wird für 30 Sekunden emittieren und dann für 30 Sekunden anhält. Es wird so weitermachen, bis das Gerät automatisch nach 4 Stunden ausgeschaltet ist.
- Power Off:** Nebel wird ausschalten.

06

LED Licht

Drücken den Licht drücken, es wird durch einen der drei Modi in der folgenden Reihen schalten:

- Blau Farbe:** Wechseln in Helle LED Licht
- Dark Farbe:** Wechseln in dunkle LED Licht
- Power Off:** LED Licht wird ausschalten.

Achtungen

- Schützen und decken Sie das Gerät immer aus, während der Wartung oder nicht im Gebrauch. Wenn Sie das Gerät bewegen, halten Sie die Unterseite des Gerüts.
- Um die Verstopfung und Beschädigung zu verhindern, immer sauberes Wasser verwenden.
- Bewegen oder schütten Sie das Gerät nicht, während des Betriebs des Gerüts.
- Versuchen Sie nicht, den Sensor zu berühren, die sehr empfindlich mit dem menschlichen Finger ist, oder mit Metallwerkzeug verschmutzen, sonst wird es Nebelabgabe verringern.
- Versuchen Sie das Wasser nicht spritzen nach jedem Gebrauch.
- Versuchen Sie das Gerät nicht, wenn der Deckel getrennt ist.
- Versuchen Sie nicht, das Gerät selbst zu reparieren. Bitte senden Sie das ganze Gerät an den Verkäufer zur Reparatur.
- Halten Sie das Gerät immer außerhalb der Reichweite von Kindern und Haustieren.

Zufällig Leckage

In Falle einer zufälligen Leckage während der Verwendung des Gerüts, folgen Sie bitte den nachstehenden Anweisungen:

- Ausstecken Sie das Kabel und entfernen Sie den oberen Deckel.
- Gießen Sie das Wasser aus dem Wassertank.
- Schütten Sie das Gerät sanft zum Abfließen des Wasser im Inneren des Mechanismus und dann an der Luft trocknen lassen für 24 Stunden.

Pflegen & Erhaltung

- Stecken Sie das Kabel des Aroma Diffuser immer aus, vor Durchführung von Wartungsarbeiten.

07

- Verwenden Sie ein weiches Tuch oder Wattpfäbchen, um das Gerät und Sensor reinigen. Das Sensor sollte sauber von mineralischen Ablagerungen und andere Verunreinigungen für eine optimale Vernebelung gehalten werden. Versuchen Sie niemals einen schiefen Gegenstand den Sensor zu reinigen.

Trouble shooting

Problems	Mögliche Gründe	Lösungen
No Power	Das Kabel ist nicht richtig gesteckt Das Nebel Knopf kann nicht gedrückt werden	Das Kabel richtig stecken. Den Knopf noch mal drücken.
Kein Nebel	Kein Wasser oder zu wenig Wasser im Wassertank Der Sensor ist verschmutzt	Genug Wasser im Wassertank gießen. Der Sensor reinigen
Reduzierter oder kein Nebel wenn der Wassertank voll ist	Wasserstand Linie Wenn die Wassertank nicht funktioniert und der Licht noch dabei, überprüfen Sie die Entlüftung blockiert ist	Gießen Sie das überschüssige Wasser aus. Entfernen Sie das Hindernis aus der Entlüftung

Garantie & Unterstützung

Für Fragen, Hilfe, Support, oder Garantianfragen kontaktieren Sie bitte und nach die Adresse darunter, entsprechend mit Ihrem Kauf Location. Bitte geben Sie uns Ihre Amazon Bestellnummer und Produktmodellnummer.

E-mail: support.aukey.com

* Achten Sie bitte darauf, AUKEY kann Kundendienst nach Verkauf nur den Produkten anbieten, die direkt von AUKEY verkauft wurden. Wenn Sie von anderen Verkäufer gekauft haben, kontaktieren Sie dem direkt für Ersatz oder Anspruch.

08

Introduction

Merçi d'avoir acheté AUKEY BE-A9 Aroma Diffuser. Si vous plaît de lire soigneusement ce manuel et conservez le dans un endroit sûr pour référence ultérieure de besoin. Si vous n'avez aucune assistance, il vous plaît de contacter notre équipe de soutien avec votre numéro de modèle et le numéro de commande Amazon.

Contenu de l'emballage

1x Unité principale
1x USB câble
1x Manuel utilisateur

Schéma de produit

a. Carrosse
b. Le bouton pour le vapeur
c. Le bouton pour l'éclairage
d. Réservoir d'eau
e. Le niveau d'eau le plus élevé
f. Douille DC

09

Specification

Modèle	BE-A9
Tension nominale	5v
Consommation d'énergie	Max 3W
Capacité du réservoir	30ML
La production de la vapeur	15 ml/hr
Matériau	ABS + PP
Dimension	(51.66" H) 117 mm
Taux ultrasonique	3.0MHz

Comment utiliser

- Placer le diffuseur d'huile essentielle sur une surface plane, puis retirez le couvercle en le faisant tourner.
- Remplir le réservoir d'eau avec de l'eau jusqu'à la ligne de niveau d'eau le plus élevée.
- Ajouter 2-3 gouttes d'huiles essentielles dans le réservoir d'eau, puis remettez le couvercle. La quantité d'huile essentielle varie en fonction des préférences personnelles.
- Branchez le câble à la prise d'alimentation DC sur le fond de l'appareil. l'autre côté elle ou port USB A.
- Appuyez sur le bouton MST pour mettre l'appareil en marche.
- Appuyez sur le bouton LIGHT pour allumer la lumière LED, et / ou définir le mode de LED d'éclairage.

Le mode de Mist

Il va circuler sur un des trois modes dans l'ordre suivant en appuyant sur le bouton MST:

- Continue:** le vapeur est continuellement émise, elle s'arrête automatiquement éteint en 3 heures.
- 30 secondes d'intervalle:** le vapeur sera émettre pour 30 secondes, et puis arrêter pendant 30 secondes. Elle va continuer de fonctionner comme ça jusqu'à ce que l'appareil est automatiquement éteint au bout de 4 heures.
- Remarque:** le vapeur sera arrêté.

10

Lumières LED

Il va circuler sur une des trois options d'éclairage dans l'ordre suivant en appuyant sur le bouton LIGHT:

- Color Blue:** change à la lumière LED lumineuse.
- Color Dark:** change à la lumière LED obscure.
- Remarque:** la lumière LED est fermée.

Précautions

- Toujours débrancher et déconnecter l'appareil lors de l'entretien ou lorsqu'il n'est pas en cours d'utilisation. Lors du déplacement de l'appareil, maintenez le bas de l'appareil.
- Pour éviter le nettoyage et les dommages, toujours utiliser de l'eau propre.
- Nie pas déplacer ou secouer l'appareil en cours de fonctionnement ou lorsque l'appareil est sous tension.
- Nie pas essayer de toucher le capteur ou est très sensible avec le doigt nu, ou de le déloger avec des outils métalliques, sinon il va réduire la production de la vapeur.
- Nettoyer de l'eau dans le réservoir après chaque utilisation.
- Nie pas utiliser l'appareil si le couvercle est cassé.
- Nie pas essayer de réparer l'appareil par vous-même, si vous plaît envoyer le ou vendeur pour réparation.
- Gardez toujours l'appareil hors de portée des enfants et des animaux.

Fuiga accidental

En cas de fuite accidentelle tandis que le dispositif est utilisé, si vous plaît suivre les instructions ci-dessous:

- Débrancher le câble et retirer le couvercle supérieur.
- Vider le réservoir restant dans le réservoir d'eau.
- Secouez doucement l'unité pour égoutter l'eau à l'intérieur du mécanisme, puis laissez sécher au vent pendant au moins 24 heures.

Entretien et maintenance

En cas de fuite accidentelle, nettoyez le diffuseur d'arôme avant d'effectuer toute opération de maintenance.

11

- Utilisez un chiffon doux ou un chiffon propre pour nettoyer l'appareil. Le capteur doit être maintenu à l'écart de vêtements de minérale et d'autres objets pour l'optimisation optimale. Ne jamais utiliser aucun objet pointu pour nettoyer le capteur.

Cause de défaut

Problèmes	Raisons possibles	Solutions
Aucune ou peu de puissance	Le câble n'est pas correctement connecté Le bouton de mist n'est pas appuyé	Branchez le câble correctement Appuyez à nouveau sur le bouton
Pas de vapeur	Pas d'eau ou trop peu d'eau dans le réservoir d'eau Le capteur est sale	Verser de l'eau suffisant dans le réservoir d'eau Nettoyer le capteur
Réduit ou presque pas de vapeur lorsque le réservoir est plein	L'eau est supérieure à la ligne de niveau d'eau Si les deux solutions ci-dessus ne fonctionnent pas, la feuille d'entretien fonctionne toujours, vérifiez si l'évent est bloqué	Videz l'excès d'eau Retirez tout obstacle de l'évent

Garantie et Support Client

Pour des questions, l'assistance, le soutien, ou les demandes de garantie, si vous plaît de nous contacter à l'adresse ci-dessous qui correspond à votre région. Si vous plaît d'inclure votre numéro de commande sur Amazon et le numéro du modèle.

E-mail: support.aukey.com

* Si vous plaît de noter que AUKEY ne peut que fournir le service d'après-vente pour les produits achetés directement à partir de AUKEY. Si vous avez acheté auprès d'un vendeur différent, il vous plaît de contacter directement pour les questions de service ou de garantie.

12

Introducción

Gracias por comprar el AUKEY BE-A9 Difusor de Aroma. Por favor, lea detenidamente el manual de usuario y guárdelo en un sitio seguro para futura consulta. Si necesita cualquier ayuda, póngase en contacto con nuestro equipo de soporte con el número de modelo del producto y el número de orden de Amazon.

Contenido del Producto

1x Unidad principal
1x Cable USB
1x Manual Usuario

Diagrama del Producto

a. Carro Exterior
b. Botón de la niebla
c. Botón de la luz
d. Depósito del agua
e. Nivel máximo del agua
f. Enchufe DC

13

Especificación

Modelo	BE-A9
Tensión Nominal	5v
Consumo de Energía	Max 3W
Capacidad del Tanque	30ML
Salida de la Niebla	15 ml/hr
Material	ABS + PP
Dimensión	(51.66" H) 117 mm
Tasa de Ultrasonidos	3.0MHz

Como se usa

- Coloque el difusor de perfume sobre una superficie plana y luego retire la tapa por girarla.
- Leve el depósito de agua con agua hasta la línea de nivel máximo de agua.
- Añada 2-3 gotas de aceites esenciales en el tanque de agua y luego vuelva a colocar la tapa. La cantidad de aceite esencial se puede variar de acuerdo a las preferencias personales.
- Conecte el cable a la toma de corriente de DC en la parte inferior de la unidad. El otro lado conecta con el puerto de USB.
- Pulse el botón MST para encender la unidad.
- Pulse el botón LIGHT para encender la luz LED, y establecer el modo de luz LED.

Modos de Niebla

Spulle el botón de la niebla a través de una de los tres modos en el siguiente orden:

- Continuo:** Niebla emite continuamente y se apagará en 3 horas automáticamente.
- 30 segundos Intervalo:** Niebla emite durante 30 segundos y luego parará por 30 segundos. Se continuará hasta que la unidad se apague automáticamente después de 4 horas.
- Power:** La niebla se apagará.

14

LUCE LED

Pulse el botón de la luz por uno de las tres opciones de iluminación en el siguiente orden:

- Color Oscuro:** cambia a la luz del LED oscuro
- Color Claro:** cambia a la luz del LED claro
- Apaga:** la luz LED se apaga.

Precauciones

- Siempre desenchufe y desenchufe el dispositivo durante el mantenimiento o cuando no está usado. Al mover el dispositivo, mantenga la parte inferior del dispositivo.
- Para evitar destrucción y daños, siempre use agua limpia.
- No mueva o agite el dispositivo durante la operación o cuando el aparato está encendido.
- No trate de tocar el sensor que es muy sensible con el dedo desnudo, o chatare el metal con las herramientas, si no reducirá la salida de vapor.
- No intente limpiar el tanque después de cada uso.
- No intente reparar el aparato por sí mismo, por favor envíe al vendedor o al proveedor de repuestos para reparación.
- Mantenga el dispositivo lejos del alcance de los niños pequeños y las mascotas/animales.

Fugas Accidentales

En caso de una fuga accidental mientras está utilizando el dispositivo, por favor, siga las instrucciones siguientes:

- Desenchufe el cable de corriente y retire la tapa superior.
- Vierta el agua del depósito de agua.
- Agite el dispositivo suavemente para drenar el agua en el interior del mecanismo, luego déjelo secar al aire durante 24 horas.

Cuidado & Mantenimiento

- Siempre desenchufe el cable del difusor de aroma antes de realizar cualquier trabajo de mantenimiento.

15

- Use paño suave o esponja de limpiador para limpiar la unidad y el sensor. El sensor debe estar limpio de depósitos minerales y otros restos de nebulización. Nunca utilice ningún objeto afilado para limpiar el sensor.

Solución de problemas

Problemas	Razones Posibles	Soluciones
No poder	El cable no está correctamente conectado El botón de niebla/oscuro/claro no se ha presionado al botón	Reconecte el cable correctamente Pulse el botón/oscuro/claro
Sin niebla	No hay agua o muy poca agua en el tanque de agua El sensor está sucio	Vierta agua suficiente en el depósito de agua Limpie el sensor
Reducción o casi no niebla cuando el depósito de agua está lleno	El agua es más alta que la línea de nivel de agua Si las dos soluciones anteriores no funcionan y el ventilador sigue trabajando, compruebe la ventilación después de la limpieza	Vierta el agua excedente del depósito de agua Elimine cualquier obstáculo de la ventilación

Garantía & Soporte al Cliente

Para cualquier pregunta, asistencia, apoyo o las reclamaciones de garantía póngase en contacto con nosotros en la siguiente dirección, que se corresponde con la ubicación de su compra. Por favor, incluya su número de orden del pedido y el número de modelo del producto en Amazon.

E-mail: support.aukey.com

* Nota por favor, AUKEY sólo puede ofrecer servicio postventa de los productos comprados directamente de AUKEY. Si usted ha comprado al vendedor diferente, por favor, póngase en contacto con ellos directamente sobre los problemas de servicio o de garantía.

16

Introduzione

Creata per aver acquistato AUKEY BE-A9 Diffusore di Aromi. Si prega di leggere attentamente questo manuale e conservarlo in un luogo sicuro per le consultazioni future. Se avete bisogno di assistenza, contattate il nostro team di supporto con il numero di modello del prodotto e il numero d'ordine di Amazon.

Contenuto nella confezione

1x Unità principale
1x Cavo USB
1x Manuale Utente

Diagramma di Prodotto

a. Prodotto Esterno
b. Pulsante MST
c. Pulsante LIGHT
d. Serbatoio d'Acqua
e. Livello Massimo di Acqua
f. Presa DC

17

Specificazione

Modello	BE-A9
Tensione Nominale	5v
Consumo di Energia	Max 3W
Capacità del Serbatoio	30ML
Output di Mist	15 ml/hr
Materialia	ABS + PP
Dimensione	(51.66" H) 117 mm
Tasso di Ultrasonico	3.0MHz

Come usare

- Posizionare il diffusore dell'aroma su una superficie piana e quindi rimuovere il coperchio rotolandolo.
- Riempiere il serbatoio con acqua fino alla linea di massimo livello dell'acqua.
- Aggiungere 2-3 gocce di oli essenziali nel serbatoio dell'acqua e quindi chiudere il coperchio. La quantità di olio aggiunto può essere variata a seconda delle preferenze personali.
- Collegare il cavo a il jack DC di alimentazione sul fondo dell'unità. L'altro lato del cavo collega con porta USB.
- Premere il pulsante MST per accendere l'unità.
- Premere il pulsante LIGHT per accendere la luce del LED, e per impostare il modalità dell'illuminazione LED.

Modalità di Mist

Premere il pulsante MST, cicolerà le tre modalità nell'ordine seguente:

- Continuo:** Mist emette continuamente e si spegne automaticamente dopo 3 ore.
- Intervallo di 30 secondi:** Mist emetterà per 30 secondi e poi si fermerà per 30 secondi. Essi continuerà in questo modo fino a quando l'unità si spegnerà automaticamente dopo 4 ore.
- Power Off:** Mist si spegnerà.

18

Luci e LED

Premere il pulsante LIGHT, cicolerà le tre opzioni di illuminazione nel ordine seguente:

- Color Oscuro:** passa alla luce LED scuro
- Color Chiaro:** passa alla luce LED luminoso
- Power Off:** LED si spegne.

Precauzioni

- Spegnere e scollegare sempre il dispositivo durante la manutenzione o quando non usato. Quando si sposta il dispositivo, tenere la parte inferiore del dispositivo.
- Per evitare l'inquinamento e danni, utilizzare sempre l'acqua pulita.
- Non spostare o scuotere il dispositivo durante il funzionamento o quando il dispositivo è acceso.
- Non cercare di toccare il sensore che è altamente sensibile con le dita nude, o tentare con strumenti di metallo, altrimenti sarà ridotta la produzione di nebbia.
- Rimuovere l'acqua nel serbatoio dopo ogni uso.
- Non utilizzare il dispositivo se il coperchio è rotto.
- Non tentare di riparare l'apparecchio da soli. Si prega di inviare al venditore o al fornitore di ricambi per la riparazione.
- Tenere sempre il dispositivo fuori dalla portata dei bambini e degli animali domestici.

Fuoriuscita Accidentale

In caso di fuoriuscita accidentale mentre il dispositivo è in uso, si prega di seguire le istruzioni riportate di seguito:

- Scollegare il cavo di alimentazione e rimuovere il coperchio superiore.
- Versare l'acqua nel serbatoio d'acqua.
- Scuotere il dispositivo delicatamente per defluire l'acqua all'interno del dispositivo e poi lasciare asciugare all'aria per 24 ore.

Cura & Manutenzione

- Scuotere sempre il cavo del diffusore di aromi prima di eseguire qualsiasi intervento di manutenzione.

19

- Usare un panno morbido o un tampone pulito per pulire l'unità e il sensore. Il sensore dovrebbe essere mantenuto libero da depositi minerali e altri detriti per nebulizzazione ottimale. Non utilizzare oggetti appuntiti per pulire il sensore.

Isoluzione dei problemi

Problemi	Motivi Possibili	Soluzioni
No power	Cavo non è collegato correttamente Il pulsante MST on / off non è stato premuto	Collegare il cavo correttamente Premere nuovamente il pulsante
No mist	Niente acqua o troppo poca acqua nel serbatoio Fattore di acqua	Versare abbastanza acqua nel serbatoio Pulire il sensore
Ridotto o quasi nessun mist, quando il serbatoio d'acqua è pieno	L'acqua è superiore alla linea di livello dell'acqua Se queste due soluzioni non funzionano e la ventola sta ancora lavorando, controllare se la ventola è bloccata	Versare l'acqua in eccesso Verificare se la ventola è stata liberata o se è bloccata

Garanzia & Servizio Cliente

Qualsiasi questione, richiesta d'assistenza, supporto o reclamo di garanzia, si prega di contattarci al seguente indirizzo. Si prega di allegare il numero del vostro ordine Amazon e il numero modello del prodotto.

E-mail: support.aukey.com

* Siamo in grado di fornire il servizio post-vendita solo per i prodotti acquistati direttamente da AUKEY o distribuiti da AUKEY autorizzati. Se l'avevo acquistato da un venditore diverso, si prega di contattarlo per qualsiasi scambio o richiesta.

20